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Event 101 Men Pole Vault 
 
 Name    Team Finals 
 1 1392 Soloman, Tan Wac 3.80m 
 2 1241 Edwin, Chong Ming Rjc 3.80m 
 3 1160 Wei Da, Cai Hci 3.80m 
 4 1127 Kean Mun, Ng Fac 3.50m 
 4 1240 Dominic, Chan Chee Rjc 3.50m 
 --- 1134 Benjamin, Ng Hci NH 
 --- 1143 Jonathan, Quah Hci NH 
 --- 1148 Roy, Ang Hci NH 
 --- 1152 Shengjie, Yang Hci NH 
 --- 1242 Steward, Lee Goon  Rjc NH 
 --- 1156 Thomas, Jiang Hci NH 
 --- 1162 Xue An, Chuang Hci DNS 
 --- 1337 Rachel, Yang Unattached DNS 
 --- 1150 Sean, Lim Zi Qing Hci DNS 
 --- 1157 Thomson, Wong Hci DNS 
 
 
Event 102 Women High Jump 
 AC: 1.92m A 6/22/1986 Chris Stanton (AUS) 
 AC1: 1.92m A 7/26/1987 Ni Xiuling (CHN) 
 NR: 1.74m N 6/15/1993 Yu Long Nyu 
 
 Name    Team Finals 
 1 1334 Michelle, Sng Unattached 1.65m 
 2 1101 Natalie, Chong Stc 1.35m 
 3 1108 Valerie, Chong Stc 1.20m 
 --- 1077 Dharinni, Kesavan Cjc DNS 
 --- 1416 Lih Yuan, Chew Dmn DNS 
 --- 1078 Li Jun Celina, Teow Cjc DNS 
 
 
Event 103 Men Discus Throw 2kg 
 AC: 57.47m A 6/17/2001 James Wong (SIN) 
 NR: 59.87m N 5/8/1999 James Wong 
 
 Name    Team Finals 
 1 1341 James, Wong Unattached 49.78m 
 2 1381 Hor Yee, Koh Wac 41.91m 
 3 1149 Scott, Wong Wei Ge Hci 38.19m 
 4 1394 Wei Jie, Huang Wac 35.91m 
 5 1139 Hao Tian, Zhang Hci 33.73m 
 6 1375 Chang Yi, Chia Wac 32.81m 
 7 1393 Wei Cong, Goh Wac 32.37m 
 8 1153 Shuonan, Zhao Hci 32.35m 
 9 1391 Seng Teck, Poh Wac 28.43m 
 10 1303 Randall, Tailford Sji 28.33m 
 11 1290 Chien Ming, Tan Sji 25.96m 
 12 1302 Md Nazakat, Hossai Sji 23.30m 
 13 1001 Dehai, Lee Ajc 22.15m 
 14 1316 Zachary John, , Sji 16.83m 
 --- 1319 Ricardo, Seah Sps ND 
 --- 1137 De Pin, Wong Hci DNS 
 --- 1317 Bryan, Koh Sps DNS 
 --- 1305 Roderick, Chen Sji DNS 
 --- 1083 Solikin, Muhammad Cjc DNS 
 
 

 
 
Event 104 Men Long Jump 
 AC: 8.00m A 7/24/1987 Kim Won Jin (KOR) 
 NR: 7.34m N 8/28/1982 Ng Yee Ming 
 
 Name    Team Finals 
 1 1378 Daryl, Tan Wac 6.44m  
 2 1133 Aran Atsuo, Shanmu Hci 5.97m  
 3 1155 Tai Hao, Tan Hci 5.89m  
 4 1161 Wei Hao, Chan Hci 5.88m  
 5 1085 Yixi, Chua Cjc 5.63m  
 6 1293 Jia Yuan James, Che Sji 5.58m  
 7 1151 Shao Jie, Ang Hci 5.56m  
 8 1299 Lim Xing Hao, Lesli Sji 5.48m  
 9 1204 Jian Yong, Leon Ho Nyjc 5.37m  
 10 1084 Wei Quan Alvin, Ya Cjc 5.36m  
 11 1136 Clement, Lin Xunka Hci 5.25m  
 12 1296 Jiao Hui, Lee Sji 5.24m  
 13 1320 Ronald, Lee Sps 5.23m  
 14 1209 Zerh, Chang thai Nyjc 5.06m  
 15 1318 Keng Lee, Phuang Sps 4.99m  
 16 1309 Shu Ying, Chew Sji 4.98m  
 17 1132 Aaron, Koh Zhanwei Hci 4.58m  
 18 1142 Joel, Seow Jianwen Hci 4.22m  
 19 1026 Wei Lun, Khoo Amk 4.02m  
 --- 1154 SongJun, Wu Hci FOUL  
 --- 1291 Eng Wei, Goh Sji FOUL  
 --- 1163 Zheng Lin, Lee Hci DNS  
 --- 1235 Melvyn, Kee RI DNS  
 --- 1232 Christopher, Lim RI DNS  
 --- 1071 Marcus, Loo BV DNS  
 --- 1207 Ren Jie, Chong Nyjc DNS  
 
 
 
Event 114 Men High Jump 
 AC: 2.30m A 8/4/1990 Geoff Parsons (GBR) 
 NR: 2.22m N 12/14/199 Wong Yew Tong 
 
 Name    Team Finals 
 1 1388 Ronnie, Cai Wac 1.88m 
 2 1146 Nicoll, Gnoh HanRo Hci 1.81m 
 2 1145 Keef, Lin Tingrui Hci 1.81m 
 4 1183 Joe, Wei Kun MS 1.78m 
 5 1158 Wayne, Yap Hci 1.70m 
 5 1082 Ming Zhao, Chia Cjc 1.70m 
 7 1140 Hong Cher, Goh Hci 1.65m 
 7 1141 Huan Zi, Teo Hci 1.65m 
 9 1142 Joel, Seow Jianwen Hci 1.65m 
 9 1144 Jun Yang, Tan Hci 1.65m 
 9 1135 Bryan Buan, Jun Lia Hci 1.65m 
 --- 1132 Aaron, Koh Zhanwei Hci NH 
 --- 1147 Qi Han, Wong Hci NH 
 --- 1159 Wayne, Yap Kuen Y Hci DNS 
 --- 1207 Ren Jie, Chong Nyjc DNS 
 --- 1204 Jian Yong, Leon Ho Nyjc DNS 
 --- 1138 Di Wei, Tan Hci DNS 
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Event 115 Women Shot Put 4 kg 
 AC: 18.74m A 8/2/1991 Li Xiao Yun (CHN) 
 NR: 18.57m N 9/1/2005 Zhang Guirong 
 
 Name    Team Finals 
 1 1080 Priscilla Ann, Vincen Cjc 10.41m 
 2 1100 Marie, Heng Stc 7.80m 
 3 1086 Akalya, , Stc 7.57m 
 4 1079 Melissa Kay, Soh Ju Cjc 7.38m 
 5 1000 Koh Lin Meryl, Koh Ajc 6.99m 
 6 1396 Melanie Sharmin, E Xms 6.40m 
 7 1397 Sarah, Al-Idros Xms 6.39m 
 8 1398 Shauuna C., Santa M Xms 5.99m 
 
 
Event 116 Women Triple Jump 
 AC: 13.97m A 10/3/1989 Vikotoriya Brigadnay (TKM) 
 NR: 11.19m N 4/7/2002 Pan Peiting 
 
 Name    Team Finals 
 --- 1101 Natalie, Chong Stc FOUL  
 --- 1105 Priscilla, Lou Stc DNS  
 --- 1081 Xin Lin, Woo Cjc DNS  
 --- 1088 Beatrice, Tan Stc DNS  
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Event 105 Women 200 Meter Hurdles Open (0.762) 
 
 Name    Team Finals 
Section  1     Wind: 1.5 
 1 1033 Nurul'An, Jamaluddi Bpss 30.75 
 2 1225 New Fei, Ho Nus 31.28 
 3 1338 Sharon, Yeo Hui En Unattached 36.19 
 4 1095 Gehui, , Stc 41.92 
 5 1089 Cassandra, Lee Stc 42.65 
 --- 1330 Deborah, Lee Chang Unattached DNS 
 --- 1088 Beatrice, Tan Stc DNS 
 
 
Event 106 Men 200 Meter Hurdles Open (0.814) 
 
 Name    Team Finals 
Section  1     Wind: NWI 
 1 1373 Alex, Teng Wac 26.04 
 2 1282 Ridzwan, , Ssp 26.64 
 3 1038 Mohd Yazid, Aminu Bpss 26.99 
 4 1223 Kien Teck, Low Ntu 30.51 
 5 1304 Reuben, Sandamurth Sji 33.74 
 --- 1121 Zhan Wen, Liew Cch DQ 
Section  2     Wind: -2.5 
 1 1379 Eugene, Lim Wac 27.7 
 2 1231 Bernard, Lee RI 29.8 
 3 1291 Eng Wei, Goh Sji 30.7 
 4 1295 Jian Xun, Chua Sji 31.4 
 5 1389 Roy, Lim Wac 41.6 
 --- 1037 Mohd Rohaizad, Jam Bpss DQ 
 
 
Event 107 Women 60 Meter Dash 
 
 Name    Team Finals 
Section  1     Wind: NWI 
 1 1178 Siti Fatimah, , JB 7.6 
 2 1272 Nur Amalina, Ngadi Ssp 7.7 
 3 1321 Amanda, Choo Swift 7.9 
 4 1322 Raihan, M Dzuleqhr Swift 8.1 
 5 1268 Alicia, Tiang Li Xua Ssp 8.4 
 5 1336 Peishan, Yang Unattached 8.4 
 7 1335 Natalie, Wee Yi Shu Unattached 8.5 
 8 1323 Sivagami, Subraman Swift 9.5 
 
 
Event 108 Men 60 Meter Dash 
 
 Name    Team Finals 
Section  1     Wind: NWI 
 1 1390 Seng Song, Poh Wac 6.7 
 2 1380 Gary, Yeo Wac 6.8 
 3 1167 Ezralmaniq, Fawzy  Ite 7.0 
 4 1374 Alfred, Sim Wac 7.1 
 5 1229 Mohd Zaid, Hasn Psrc 7.2 
 6 1036 Mohd Izwan, Fairuz Bpss 7.4 
 7 1276 Boon Han, Tan Ssp 7.6 
 
 
 

 
Section  2     Wind: NWI 
 1 1040 Nursyarifuddin, Moh Bpss 6.8 
 2 1226 Lawrence, Wee Nus 6.9 
 3 1125 Cutis, Lau Kah Heng Fac 7.1 
 4 1395 Yao Peng, Lim Wac 7.3 
 5 1353 Yue Han, Tang Unattached 7.5 
 6 1301 Mao Youming, Jero Sji 7.6 
 7 1182 Zulhilmi, Muhamma Jjc 7.7 
Section  3     Wind: NWI 
 1 1387 Prayaank, , Wac 6.8 
 2 1351 Soon Ho, Tan Unattached 7.0 
 3 1329 Muhd Yasin, Sulaim TP 7.2 
 4 1126 Gabriel, Ong Jun Re Fac 7.3 
 5 1175 Muhd Syafik, Azlan Ite 8.3 
 --- 1179 Chukri Mat, Layis JB DNS 
Section  4     Wind: NWI 
 1 1180 Mohd Nor Imran, , JB 6.7 
 2 1034 Danial, Azuan Amar Bpss 6.9 
 3 1376 Cheng Wei, Lee Wac 7.1 
 4 1177 Syed Helfie, Syed H Ite 7.3 
 5 1130 Dzulfaqar, , FC 9.2 
 --- 1189 Teng Wei, Lim Msh DNS 
 
 
Event 109 Women 500 Meter Dash 
 
 Name    Team Finals 
Section  1 
 1 1032 Nurul Juliana, Shahi Bpss 1:22.7 
 2 1361 Lucy, Black Uwc 1:26.8 
 3 1009 Wei Ting, Ong Amk 1:34.6 
 4 1007 Pei Yi, Tang Amk 1:38.9 
 5 1005 Natalie, Lee Mei Yin Amk 1:39.1 
 6 1333 Lee Fong, Tham Unattached 1:42.7 
 7 1165 Siti Nurhuda, Zamro Ite 1:43.9 
 8 1003 Amanda, Wee Amk 1:46.2 
 9 1006 Ni Jun, Lim Amk 1:53.4 
 10 1004 Hui Lin, Koh Amk 1:56.0 
 --- 1355 Claire, Schuch Uwc DNS 
 
 
Event 110 Men 500 Meter Dash 
 
 Name    Team Finals 
Section  1 
 1 1267 Mohd Firdaus, , Smu 65.8 
 2 1383 Jingze, Lin Wac 66.7 
 3 1224 Meng Keng, Goh Ntu 66.9 
 4 1349 Shaun, Kok Zikai Unattached 67.6 
 5 1352 Yong Xiang Elwi, Y Unattached 71.4 
 6 1278 Christopher, Chua Ssp 71.7 
 7 1407 Scott, Chong Bing R Yjc 77.9 
 8 1306 Samuel, Lye Sji 1:20.7 
 9 1345 Kim Lai, Kwong Unattached 1:25.0 
 10 1010 Jeremy, Soh Amk 1:27.1 
 --- 1300 Mahdi Marican, Mo Sji DNS 
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Event 111 Women 80 Meter Dash 
 
 Name    Team Finals 
Section  1     Wind: NWI 
 1 1269 Balpreet Kaur, Purba Ssp 10.21 
 2 1322 Raihan, M Dzuleqhr Swift 10.33 
 3 1324 Ze Teng, Wong Swift 10.53 
 4 1336 Peishan, Yang Unattached 10.67 
 5 1400 Sharifah, Mohd Nass Yjc 11.23 
 6 1191 Melanie Francis, Lan MI 11.39 
 7 1118 Wei Le, Ang Cch 12.58 
Section  2     Wind: NWI 
 1 1331 Hui Ping, Tan Unattached 11.57 
 2 1399 Marina, Osman Yjc 11.98 
 3 1323 Sivagami, Subraman Swift 12.03 
 4 1410 Norliyana, Zainol Ab MI 12.14 
 5 1112 Hui Shia, Tay Cch 12.17 
 6 1114 Pearl, Ong Cch 12.59 
Section  3     Wind: NWI 
 1 1190 Cheryl Ann Khoo, L MI 11.30 
 2 1211 Helena Cristian, Con Nyps 12.29 
 3 1115 Rachel, Ang Cch 12.30 
 4 1117 SzeXuan, Yau Cch 12.81 
 5 1002 Venus, Neo Kai Ling Agh 12.83 
 6 1116 Serene, Teng Cch 12.95 
 
 
Event 112 Men 80 Meter Dash 
 
 Name    Team Finals 
Section  1     Wind: NWI 
 1 1373 Alex, Teng Wac 9.10 
 2 1374 Alfred, Sim Wac 9.27 
 3 1229 Mohd Zaid, Hasn Psrc 9.41 
 4 1329 Muhd Yasin, Sulaim TP 9.49 
 5 1164 Tze Jung, Tan Ijc 9.55 
 6 1177 Syed Helfie, Syed H Ite 9.86 
 7 1206 Licun Edwin, Cai Nyjc 10.04 
 8 1415 Liang Yu, Bertram  MI 10.73 
Section  2     Wind: NWI 
 1 1226 Lawrence, Wee Nus 9.20 
 2 1414 Zulfadhli Hilmi, Mo MI 9.74 
 3 1126 Gabriel, Ong Jun Re Fac 9.80 
 4 1387 Prayaank, , Wac 9.97 
 5 1296 Jiao Hui, Lee Sji 10.31 
 --- 1124 Warren, Huang Evg DNS 
 --- 1189 Teng Wei, Lim Msh DNS 
Section  3     Wind: NWI 
 1 1125 Cutis, Lau Kah Heng Fac 9.35 
 2 1181 Zahari, Muhammad Jjc 9.43 
 3 1171 Muhammad Hafiz, Ha Ite 9.48 
 4 1236 Stuart, Christopher RI 9.78 
 5 1188 Qing Bin, Xie Msh 10.91 
 6 1120 Theron, Chua Cch 11.39 
 --- 1308 Shi Xiang, Lim Sji DNS 
Section  4     Wind: NWI 
 1 1384 Joseph, Yuan Wac 9.49 
 2 1219 Li Jie, Lin Nyps 9.57 
 3 1309 Shu Ying, Chew Sji 10.39 
 4 1175 Muhd Syafik, Azlan Ite 10.72 
 5 1216 Eugene, Lee Nyps 12.50 

 
 --- 1214 Arivan, S Nyps DNS 
 --- 1186 Felix, Lee Msh DNS 
Section  5     Wind: NWI 
 1 1234 Kelvin, Yin RI 9.45 
 2 1173 Muhd Fauzi, Yusoff Ite 9.48 
 3 1218 Keng Liang, Quek Nyps 11.43 
 4 1217 Heng Quan, Chua Nyps 11.92 
 5 1221 Pei Da, Hoo Nyps 12.39 
 --- 1417 Wee Chung, Teo Fac DNS 
 --- 1185 Brandon, Ng Msh DNS 
Section  6     Wind: NWI 
 1 1386 Paul, Tan Wac 9.85 
 2 1187 Joash, Ng Wei Jie Msh 10.27 
 3 1119 Jing Shen, Lee Cch 11.07 
 4 1215 Chi Tun, Lam Nyps 12.02 
 5 1220 Nicholas, Lee Nyps 12.67 
 --- 1239 Xia Yi, , RI DNS 
 
 
Event 113 Women 300 Meter Run 
 
 Name    Team Finals 
Section  1 
 1 1270 Dipna Lim, Prasad Ssp 42.42 
 2 1031 Nur Azuwa, Md Las Bpss 43.28 
 3 1364 Nina, Fozzard Uwc 48.99 
 4 1243 Cailing, Tay Rvh 52.95 
 5 1103 Nicolette, , Stc 53.53 
 6 1203 Pooi Yee Alicia, Ng Nyjc 53.62 
 7 1247 Jade, Ng Rvh 54.02 
 --- 1372 Asmah, Hanim Wac DNS 
Section  2 
 1 1198 Shanru, Lim Nyg 44.48 
 2 1196 Allison, Tan Nyg 47.62 
 3 1335 Natalie, Wee Yi Shu Unattached 50.45 
 4 1253 Shirlene, Ang Rvh 53.07 
 5 1250 Pei Shi, Tan Rvh 54.00 
 6 1107 Rachel, Chue Stc 54.71 
 7 1251 Seok Yin, Tuieng Rvh 59.80 
 8 1252 Sheryl, Toh Rvh 60.59 
Section  3 
 1 1199 Wen Xin Joanna, Ch Nyg 47.89 
 2 1113 Ning Jia, Koh Cch 50.67 
 3 1255 Sixuan, Ng Rvh 53.89 
 4 1008 Qiu Xuan, Soh Amk 54.15 
 5 1246 Fann, Chua Rvh 54.44 
 6 1254 Siew Hwee, Seow Rvh 59.99 
 --- 1245 Desmy, Lee Rvh DNS 
Section  4 
 1 1200 Xueling Amanda, Ta Nyg 48.40 
 2 1248 Joanna, Ho Rvh 49.83 
 3 1090 Celestine, , Stc 54.46 
 4 1249 Ningxin, Yang Rvh 55.22 
 5 1213 Krista, Yeong Nyps 55.97 
 6 1244 Chuan Min, Foo Rvh 57.34 
 7 1256 Xiu Min, Lim Rvh 57.97 
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Event 117 Men 300 Meter Run 
 
 Name    Team Finals 
Section  1 
 1 1385 Kenneth, Khoo Wac 34.85 
 2 1128 Muthukumaran, R Fac 34.86 
 3 1350 Shyam, U.K Unattached 36.08 
 4 1280 Guo Pei, Loh Ssp 37.39 
 5 1035 Mohd Fairus, Yusuf Bpss 37.82 
 6 1281 Rafiuddin Sawal, , Ssp 38.63 
 7 1039 Noor Zawawi, Azmi Bpss 39.50 
 --- 1176 Syed Danial, Syed A Ite DNS 
Section  2 
 1 1022 Samuel, Cheng Amk 39.46 
 2 1208 Vignan, Rachabattun Nyjc 40.39 
 3 1074 Saifuddin, Suprat BV 40.44 
 4 1315 Yao Yi, Pang Sji 43.57 
 5 1029 Yun Chao, Tan Amk 46.41 
 6 1261 Jared, Yeo Rvh 47.40 
 --- 1166 Ali Abdul, Hakim Sa Ite DNS 
Section  3 
 1 1174 Muhd Hafiz, Affandi Ite 39.38 
 2 1339 Aaron, Ng Unattached 40.04 
 3 1169 Irsham, Salim Ite 40.06 
 4 1307 Shi Wei Edwin, Tay Sji 41.91 
 5 1017 Kuan Hung, Chen Amk 43.04 
 6 1259 Acer, Liow Rvh 49.80 
 7 1260 Chong Yan, Lim Rvh 49.83 
Section  4 
 1 1168 Hamzah, Hashim Ite 38.20 
 2 1187 Joash, Ng Wei Jie Msh 41.39 
 3 1266 Yong Hao, Chan Rvh 41.65 
 4 1348 Muhd Zaki, Sapdari Unattached 41.95 
 5 1258 Abel, Saw Rvh 43.55 
 6 1014 Jun Wei, Wong Amk 47.93 
 --- 1297 Joshua, Wong Rui Y Sji DNS 
Section  5 
 1 1172 Muhammed Nur, Abd Ite 38.57 
 2 1237 Sudhir Anand, Sunth RI 39.55 
 3 1292 Geovenn, Lim Sji 40.80 
 4 1409 Zi Jian, Tear Yjc 42.36 
 5 1025 Tiong Peng, Ong Amk 45.49 
 6 1257 Aaron, Wee Rvh 52.63 
 7 1262 Jiaxu, Lim Rvh 53.85 
Section  6 
 1 1170 Meng Choon, Soon Ite 39.39 
 2 1401 Cheung Ching, Lione Yjc 40.62 
 3 1304 Reuben, Sandamurth Sji 43.20 
 4 1264 Wei Sheng, Lee Rvh 43.94 
 5 1265 Wen Jia, Ng Rvh 44.47 
 6 1023 Siang Wei, Heng Amk 47.90 
 7 1263 Ming Liang, Lim Rvh 52.39 
 
 
Event 118 Women 1000 Meter Run 
 
 Name    Team Finals 
Section  1 
 1 1271 Khai Leng, Chua Ssp 3:07.74 
 2 1273 Yvonne, Lin Ssp 3:11.58 
 3 1113 Ning Jia, Koh Cch 3:48.18 

 
 4 1092 Eloise, , Stc 3:50.79 
 5 1093 Faith, , Stc 3:56.82 
 6 1111 Yvonne, , Stc 4:00.71 
 7 1201 Huiling Sabrina, Tay Nyjc 4:02.66 
 8 1202 Ming Fei, Giam Nyjc 4:15.49 
 9 1165 Siti Nurhuda, Zamro Ite 4:18.52 
 10 1097 Jia Rui, , Stc 4:20.12 
 11 1212 Jerusha, Chee Nyps 4:24.93 
 12 1210 Amanda, Choo Nyps 4:25.06 
 --- 1122 Qing Hui, Chow Evg DNS 
 
 
Event 119 Men 1000 Meter Run 
 
 Name    Team Finals 
Section  1 
 1 1129 Subaish, Rajamanic Fac 2:40.65 
 2 1347 Mao Cheen, Foo Unattached 2:46.17 
 3 1274 Abdul Rahman, , Ssp 2:48.25 
 4 1343 Jonathan, Ee Unattached 2:48.92 
 5 1284 Chun Ming, Quak Sas 2:49.79 
 6 1406 Patrick, Ang Wee Le Yjc 2:54.16 
 7 1344 Joshua, Fu Unattached 2:56.07 
 8 1340 Alvin, Lam Unattached 2:59.87 
 9 1313 Wei Han, Loh Sji 2:59.99 
 10 1298 Lau Cabawatan, Aar Sji 3:01.63 
 11 1131 Mohd Haja, Fayiz FC 3:05.46 
 12 1283 Abel, Foo Sas 3:09.10 
 13 1312 Wee Keat John, Tan Sji 3:12.32 
 14 1286 Leslie, Tiong Sas 3:12.98 
 15 1294 Jiake, Ng Sji 3:14.21 
 16 1205 Kan Lok, Toh Nyjc 3:19.50 
 17 1408 Sree Dharan, Vijaya Yjc 3:23.48 
 18 1222 Teng Kiat, Chua Nyps 3:52.45 
 --- 1405 Md Khairi, , Yjc DNS 
 --- 1403 Jin Quan Mark, Che Yjc DNS 
 --- 1063 Eddie Farihin, Lee BV DNS 
 --- 1275 Alfred, Foo Ssp DNS 
 --- 1059 Bilal, Ameenullah BV DNS 
 
 
Event 120 Women 120 Meter Run 
 
 Name    Team Finals 
Section  1     Wind: NWI 
 1 1269 Balpreet Kaur, Purba Ssp 15.34 
 2 1322 Raihan, M Dzuleqhr Swift 15.37 
 3 1030 Nor Maturah, Yusuf Bpss 15.68 
 4 1197 Li Jie, Hslen Nyg 16.60 
 5 1364 Nina, Fozzard Uwc 18.42 
 6 1332 Jia Yi, Tan Unattached 18.54 
 --- 1324 Ze Teng, Wong Swift DNS 
 --- 1272 Nur Amalina, Ngadi Ssp DNS 
Section  2     Wind: NWI 
 1 1270 Dipna Lim, Prasad Ssp 15.73 
 2 1362 Michelle, Cheong Uwc 16.57 
 3 1091 Chu Yin, , Stc 16.84 
 4 1410 Norliyana, Zainol Ab MI 17.80 
 5 1096 Jaey, Lim Stc 18.95 
 6 1053 Yi Ling, Tan BV 22.05 
 7 1044 Jia Ling, Sim BV 27.39 
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 --- 1356 Devila, Tandon Uwc DNS 
Section  3     Wind: NWI 
 1 1268 Alicia, Tiang Li Xua Ssp 15.88 
 2 1106 Rachel, Anne Stc 17.03 
 3 1087 Aneesa, , Stc 17.70 
 4 1050 Serena Maybelle, Ta BV 18.92 
 5 1110 Yu Shan, , Stc 19.18 
 6 1049 Nurlina, , BV 19.34 
 7 1042 Charlotte, Ang BV 21.40 
 --- 1357 Gregory, Teo Uwc DNS 
Section  4     Wind: NWI 
 1 1191 Melanie Francis, Lan MI 16.84 
 2 1354 Amanda, Fox Uwc 17.13 
 3 1099 Lorraine, , Stc 18.83 
 4 1048 Nur Maisarah, Ismail BV 19.79 
 5 1094 Fay, , Stc 20.20 
 6 1045 Jinna, Chew BV 22.45 
 7 1054 Zhi Ting, Chow BV 23.59 
 --- 1358 Jeevan, Bell Uwc DNS 
Section  5     Wind: 2.2 
 1 1178 Siti Fatimah, , JB 15.17 
 2 1104 Pei Chan, , Stc 17.41 
 3 1359 Jessica Xie, Huan Uwc 19.08 
 4 1052 Xin Yi, Po BV 19.74 
 5 1047 Leylah, , BV 19.96 
 --- 1363 Nicole, Evva Uwc DNS 
 --- 1331 Hui Ping, Tan Unattached DNS 
 --- 1043 Cleo, , BV DNS 
Section  6     Wind: 1.5 
 1 1190 Cheryl Ann Khoo, L MI 16.81 
 2 1098 Joy, , Stc 16.97 
 3 1109 Yi Ting, , Stc 17.42 
 4 1041 Amanda, Yeo BV 19.42 
 5 1102 Nerissa, , Stc 19.45 
 6 1051 Valerie, Khoo BV 21.01 
 7 1046 Kristein, Khing BV 23.41 
 --- 1360 Jonah, Jardine Uwc DNS 
 
 
Event 121 Men 120 Meter Run 
 
 Name    Team Finals 
Section  1     Wind: -0.1 
 1 1385 Kenneth, Khoo Wac 13.12 
 2 1277 Calvin, Kang Ssp 13.54 
 3 1128 Muthukumaran, R Fac 13.55 
 4 1229 Mohd Zaid, Hasn Psrc 14.07 
 --- 1167 Ezralmaniq, Fawzy  Ite DNS 
 --- 1383 Jingze, Lin Wac DNS 
 --- 1390 Seng Song, Poh Wac DNS 
 --- 1380 Gary, Yeo Wac DNS 
Section  2     Wind: 2.0 
 1 1279 Dominique, Lee Ssp 14.30 
 2 1365 Adrain, Swaine Uwc 14.50 
 3 1172 Muhammed Nur, Abd Ite 14.54 
 4 1040 Nursyarifuddin, Moh Bpss 15.12 
 5 1348 Muhd Zaki, Sapdari Unattached 16.00 
 6 1027 Yang, Yang Amk 19.31 
 --- 1301 Mao Youming, Jero Sji DNS 
 --- 1179 Chukri Mat, Layis JB DNS 
 

 
Section  3     Wind: +0.0 
 1 1281 Rafiuddin Sawal, , Ssp 14.16 
 2 1073 Ruben, Wong BV 14.76 
 3 1022 Samuel, Cheng Amk 14.92 
 4 1208 Vignan, Rachabattun Nyjc 15.18 
 5 1308 Shi Xiang, Lim Sji 16.09 
 6 1020 Muhd Firdaus, Noor Amk 18.42 
 7 1057 Ammar Bin, Borhan BV 20.96 
 --- 1036 Mohd Izwan, Fairuz Bpss DNS 
Section  4     Wind: 0.3 
 1 1276 Boon Han, Tan Ssp 14.22 
 2 1402 Eng Chye, Seah Yjc 15.37 
 3 1012 Joled, Koh Amk 17.71 
 4 1058 Andreas, Leo BV 17.97 
 5 1018 Kuang, Yong Amk 19.10 
 --- 1034 Danial, Azuan Amar Bpss DNS 
 --- 1075 Terence, , BV DNS 
 --- 1371 Yasmin Jemal, Moh Uwc DNS 
Section  5     Wind: 0.3 
 1 1206 Licun Edwin, Cai Nyjc 14.80 
 2 1366 Baidurjya, Daschaud Uwc 15.31 
 3 1188 Qing Bin, Xie Msh 16.35 
 4 1346 Louis, Chia Wenjie Unattached 16.74 
 5 1014 Jun Wei, Wong Amk 16.84 
 6 1076 Zulfadi, Sazali BV 17.08 
 7 1072 Marcus, Soh BV 19.66 
 --- 1028 Yue Shen, Wu Amk DNS 
Section  6     Wind: 0.8 
 1 1170 Meng Choon, Soon Ite 14.11 
 2 1061 Chin Ken, Lim BV 17.22 
 3 1024 Suhaili, , Amk 17.94 
 4 1011 Johnray, , Amk 20.34 
 --- 1369 Robert, Chiu Uwc DNS 
 --- 1166 Ali Abdul, Hakim Sa Ite DNS 
 --- 1186 Felix, Lee Msh DNS 
 --- 1056 Akhimullah, , BV DNS 
Section  7     Wind: +0.0 
 1 1125 Cutis, Lau Kah Heng Fac 14.07 
 2 1238 Tianzhi, Duan RI 14.12 
 3 1174 Muhd Hafiz, Affandi Ite 14.33 
 4 1187 Joash, Ng Wei Jie Msh 15.09 
 5 1025 Tiong Peng, Ong Amk 15.91 
 6 1069 Kelson, Ong BV 17.52 
 7 1013 Joon Houng, Lai Amk 18.32 
 8 1065 Grayson, Wong BV 18.55 
Section  8     Wind: +0.0 
 1 1168 Hamzah, Hashim Ite 13.58 
 2 1173 Muhd Fauzi, Yusoff Ite 14.30 
 3 1017 Kuan Hung, Chen Amk 15.62 
 4 1307 Shi Wei Edwin, Tay Sji 15.68 
 5 1023 Siang Wei, Heng Amk 17.44 
 6 1060 Bryan, Leo BV 17.89 
 --- 1067 John, Paul BV DNS 
 --- 1185 Brandon, Ng Msh DNS 
Section  9     Wind: 0.6 
 1 1351 Soon Ho, Tan Unattached 13.66 
 2 1233 Kamarul, Raja RI 14.11 
 3 1417 Wee Chung, Teo Fac 14.21 
 4 1367 Dion, Manesh Uwc 14.81 
 5 1016 Justin, Teo Amk 15.83 
 6 1068 Keith, Seah BV 16.28 
 7 1015 Jun Yan, Lim Amk 17.16 
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 8 1062 Chin Mian, Lim BV 18.72 
Section  10     Wind: 1.1 
 1 1180 Mohd Nor Imran, , JB 13.57 
 2 1074 Saifuddin, Suprat BV 14.63 
 3 1368 Mike, Tan Uwc 15.53 
 4 1342 Jin Xing, Lim Unattached 16.52 
 5 1055 Afiqul Adib, Zulhilm BV 16.89 
 6 1019 Muhammad Farhan, Amk 18.71 
Section  11     Wind: 0.5 
 1 1169 Irsham, Salim Ite 14.84 
 2 1370 Ryamond, Kha Uwc 15.66 
 3 1026 Wei Lun, Khoo Amk 16.13 
 4 1021 Muhd Hakim, Musta Amk 18.18 
 5 1070 Lihjie, Yan BV 19.28 
 --- 1066 Hafiz, , BV DNS 
Section  12     Wind: +0.0 
 1 1171 Muhammad Hafiz, Ha Ite 14.01 
 2 1414 Zulfadhli Hilmi, Mo MI 14.48 
 3 1064 Farhan, Mohd BV 15.83 
 4 1029 Yun Chao, Tan Amk 16.75 
 --- 1404 Leonard, Poon Wai Yjc DNS 
 --- 1071 Marcus, Loo BV DNS 
 
 
Event 122 Women 3000 Meter Run 
 AC: 9:17.20 A 7/25/1987 Kim Chuan Mae (PRK) 
 NR: 9:56.60 N 8/18/1982 K Jayamani 
 
 Name    Team Finals 
Section  1 
 1 1184 Renuka, Satianathan Mr25 11:58.94 
 2 1194 Rui Min Felicia, Lia MI 12:33.57 
 3 1227 Bee Teng, Ng Psrc 12:39.98 
 4 1195 Sangeetha, Annadora MI 13:35.35 
 --- 1193 Nur Ferisha, Abbas MI DNS 
 
 
Event 123 Men 3000 Meter Run 
 
 Name    Team Finals 
Section  1 
 1 1325 Elangovan, G Swift 8:55.04 
 2 1377 Darshnah, J Wac 8:58.59 
 3 1382 Jazreel, Mok Wac 9:52.32 
 4 1228 Chin Han, Tan Psrc 10:11.56 
 5 1327 Ramesh, P Swift 10:17.26 
 6 1328 Saravana, A Swift 10:22.60 
 7 1310 Sumanthiran, Selvara Sji 10:37.33 
 8 1285 Kerry Trahan, Mathe Sas 10:57.37 
 9 1311 Vinoth, Durai Raj Sji 11:05.16 
 10 1287 Andy, Tan Mint Lan Sji 11:08.45 
 11 1412 Kesavan Naidu, S/O  MI 11:18.38 
 12 1314 Xichi Eugene, Chu Sji 11:31.21 
 13 1289 Benedict, Chua Sji 12:04.83 
 14 1411 Joshua F., William MI 12:17.19 
 --- 1326 Md Feroz, , Swift DNF 
 --- 1413 Abdul Hafiz, Abdul  MI DNS 
 --- 1288 Anirudh, , Sji DNS 
 --- 1131 Mohd Haja, Fayiz FC DNS 
 --- 1123 Tiong Jun, Lee Evg DNS 
 --- 1230 Willy, Soo Han Lee Psrc DNS 
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